
Salads include:
Lettuce, tomato,

cucumber,
carrot ,  cheese &

beetroot 

Spaghett i  bolognese
Lasagne
Macaroni  chesse
Fried r ice
6 Chicken nuggets
Butter chicken

HOT MEALS SANDWICHES & TUBS 
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$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00

WHITE, WHOLEGRAIN OR TOASTED
Bread rol l  or  wrap
Vegemite
Cheese
Cheese & tomato
Ham
Ham & cheese
Ham, cheese & tomato
Salad sandwich
Ham salad sandwich
Salad tub
Salad tub with ham

$0.60
$2.20
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.20
$5.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50

BURGERS & WRAPS
Meatball  Subs                 $5.00
(Meatballs, Pasta Sauce, Melted Cheese)

Chicken Burger               $5.00
(Chicken patty, lettuce & Mayo)

Cheese Burger                $5.00
(Meat patty, cheese, & tomato or BBQ sauce)

Salad Wrap                     $5.00
(Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot,  
beetroot & mayo)

Chicken Tender Wrap      $5.50
(Chicken tender, lettuce, cheese & mayo)

Chicken Caesar Wrap      $5.50
(Chicken tender, lettuce, cheese, egg,
bacon & Caesar dressing)

Add salad to burger or wrap       $1.00

FRIDAYS ONLY
Meat pie
Sausage rol l
Hot dog
(Tomato or BBQ
sauce included)

$4.50
$4.00
$4.50

EXTRAS
Tomato or BBQ
sauce

$0.50

FROZEN
Quelch St ick
Frozen ju ice cup
Snap St ix
Icy Mony
Ice cream cup
Slush Puppie

$0.60
$0.60
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50



Fruit  salad tub
Fruit  piece
(banana, apple, mandarin)
Pikelet
Sao with Vegemite
Muffin
Eucalyptus drops
Popcorn
Red Rock Deli  Chips
Jelly cup
Jelly & custard cup
Yoghurt cup

SNACKS DRINKS 
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$3.50
$1.20

$0.20
$0.30
$0.80
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

Juice Popper
Apple
Apple/blackcurrent

Sparkling Juice
Grape
Watermelon
Apple/raspberry

Milk
Chocolate mi lk
Strawberry mi lk

Water

$2.00

$3.00

$3.00

$2.50

RECESS ONLY
Fruit  salad tub
Muffin pizza  
(ham & cheese)
Fried rice
Nibble pack 
(piece of fruit, 3x cheese &
crackers & popper)

$3.50
$2.00

$4.50
$4.00

Lunch and recess orders can
be purchased online via
Flexischools or over the

counter at the school canteen,
by 9:00am Monday to Friday.


